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Sl. No

10

11

12

13

Reference No

Registered Letter
RG247239788IN

Registered Letter
RG247239791IN

Registered Letter
RG247239805IN

Registered Letter
RG247239575IN

Registered Letter
RG247239584IN

Registered Letter
RG247239598IN

Registered Letter
RG247239607IN

Registered Letter
RG247239615IN

Registered Letter
RG247239624IN

Registered Letter
RG247239638IN

Registered Letter
RG247239774IN

Registered Letter
RG247239765IN

Registered Letter

Sender Details

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

Weight

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

Additional Info.

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

Recipient
Details
Vasan Meeraba
Himmatsinh, 9-
B,
BHUDIYAVADI
STREET NO-4,
VISHA, 370020

IN)
ank

Savankumar
Premjibhai, 304,
EKTA
APARTMENT,N
EAR
MADHURAM B,

362015 (INE)
Sane Kaustubh

Janardan, C/O
PARDEEP
AIYER, 100-
101D, HILL,

370001 (IN)
Matang

Jagrutiben
Pravinbhai,
C.D.X.A-27,
CHARVARI,
ADIPUR,
KACHC, 370205

(IN)
Kalaiya Abha
Bhogilal,
VIGYAN
BHAVAN,
SCHOOL OF
MANAGEMENT,

391750 (IN)
Joshi Hitendra

Popatlal,
232/4,0SHO
FLATS,
BH.JAINDERAS
AR ,, 382021
(IN)
Gandhi
Abhishek
Kiritkumar, B-
401, SANCTUM
HOMES, OPP.
J.KMOTO,
395009 (IN)
Gagia Vijay
Naran, AT-
LALOI, TA-
JAMJODHPUR,
DIST-JAMNA,

360520 (IN)
Chopda Lakha

Veja, QURTER
NO:D/7,
GOVERMNET
ENGINEERIN,

370001 (IN)
Chaudhari

Geetaben
Ramjibhai,
PLOTY NO:22,
DEVARSH
CO.OP.
HOUSING,

382421 (IN)
Jolapra Preeti

Kirtibhai, 13,
NEW
VARDHMAN
NAGAR, NEAR
JAYNA, 370001
(IN
Kerai Shanta
Kanji, NEAR
BANK OF
INDIA,
GODPAR
(SARLI),,

370485 (IN)
Vaghela Rahul

Rameshbhai,

Amount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00}

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

RG247240106IN

Registered Letter
RG247240110IN

Registered Letter
RG247240123IN

Registered Letter
RG247240137IN

Registered Letter
RG247240145IN

Registered Letter
RG247240154IN

Registered Letter
RG247240168IN

Registered Letter
RG247239690IN

Registered Letter
RG247239709IN

Registered Letter
RG247239712IN

Registered Letter
RG247239726IN

Registered Letter
RG247239730IN

Registered Letter
RG247239743IN

Registered Letter

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

PLOT NO:11,
LINE NO:19,
EKTA NAGAR,,

370110 (IN)
Thakkar Krupali

Pravinbhai,
PLOT NO:26/27,
EKTA NAGAR,
NALIYA, 370655

IN
Th<ac&er
Jignasha
Maheshbhai, 6,
RAMKRISHNA
COLONY,
HOSPITAL
ROAD, 370001
(IN)
Tahilyani
Bhavna Suresh,
PLOT NO:256,
WARD-
5/A,ADIPUR-
KUTCH, 370205

(IN)
Shiyalvala
Priyanka
Ladhubhai,
KHARVA
CHAWK, NEAR
CAMUNDA
BAKERY,,

370421 (IN)
Nawani Sapna

Nirmal, DUBAI
SINDHU
NAGAR-379/A,
WARD-6/A,,

370205 (IN)
Khoja Sabana

Nasruddin,
KHANA
CHAWK,
JUNAVAS,
MADHAPAR,

TA-, 370020 (IN)
Kangad

Subhashkumar
Babubhai, 161,
KANAD
FALIYU,
NAGANNALADI
YA, T, 370110

(IN)
Joshi Akshay
Vijaykumar,
NAVAVAS
STREET,
MASKA, TA-
MANDVI, K,

370465 (IN)
Dholu Preksha

Mukeshbhai,
302,
KESHAVDHAM
APARTMENT,
BHAVESHW,

370001 (IN)
Chhanga Navin

Naran, OPP. HP
PETROL PUMP,
NEAR
DHANETI,,

370105 (IN)
Chandra Vidhi

Prafulbhai,
NEAR
DERASAR,
GANDHERU
FALIYU, SHER,

370465 (IN)
Budhbhatti

Darshi Dilip, F-2,
FIRST FLOOR,
52, BINA
APARTMEN,
370001 (IN)
Bhatt Vishal

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00}

0.00




27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

RG247239757IN

Registered Letter
RG247240097IN

Registered Letter
RG247246126IN

Registered Letter
RG247241526IN

Registered Letter
RG247223709IN

Registered Letter
RG247223712IN

Registered Letter
RG247223774IN

Registered Letter
RG247223788IN

Registered Letter
RG247223791IN

Registered Letter
RG247223805IN

Registered Letter
RG247223828IN

Registered Letter
RG247223831IN

Registered Letter
RG247223845IN

Registered Letter
RG247223726IN

Registered Letter

BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

Jagdishbhai, 78,
OM SHIVAM
NAGAR, NEAR
RAM TEMPL,

370110 (IN)
Bhabhor

Sureshbhai
Ralubhai, AT-
GUNDIKHEDA,
POST-
UCHAWANIYA,

TA, 389151 (IN)
Samnani Rupa

Barkatali, MAIN
BAJAR,CHITRA
VADGIR, TA-
TALALA,

362150 (IN)
Parmar Mitalben

Maganlal, B-
101, HARIVILLA
FLATS, NR. N
M ZAL, 380061

IN)

Shah Nidhi
Nayan, A1201,
Vanita heights,

Althan Can,

395017 (IN)
Patel Saumil

Mukeshkumar, 6
SOMNATH
NAGAR
SOCIETY,
CAMP ROAD,,

380004 (IN)
Patel

Dharmendrakum
ar Somabhai,
Plot No. 579,

Goldencity,
Meghapar,
370110 (IN)
Zaveri Mit
Dipesh, Plot no-
221 Flat no 202
Shah Kunj,

370201 (IN)
Sanghvi Sheel

Milan, 97/A/1
Lotus Colony
Opp General
Hos, 370001

IN
Rathc<>d E)hara
Pankajbhai, LIG
- 228,
PANKAJKUNJ,
STREET NO. -,

364001 (IN)
Murabiya

Kapilkumar

Kishorbhai,

RAGHUVIR
SOCIETY NEAR
DHOBI VADI 80,

362265 (IN)
Gusai Bhoomika

Laxmangar, Plot
no. 120,DC
2,Behind big

bazaa, 370201

(IN)
Garva
Jayeshkumar
Harilal, 118
Navavas Near
Ramdevpir
Temple T,

370670 (IN)
Aparnathi

Arungiri
Jaysukhagiri,
Near Shiv
Temple Garbi
Chowk Bhalpa,
362268 (IN)
Tharu Naresh

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00]

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00}

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

RG247223669IN

Registered Letter
RG247223655IN

Registered Letter
RG247223641IN

Registered Letter
RG247223638IN

Registered Letter
RG247223624IN

Registered Letter
RG247243592IN

Registered Letter
RG247243589IN

Registered Letter
RG247243575IN

Registered Letter
RG247243561IN

Registered Letter
RG247241733IN

Registered Letter
RG247241852IN

Registered Letter
RG247241866IN

Registered Letter
RG247241870IN

Registered Letter
RG247241883IN

BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

Rana,
HANUMAN
NAGRI -
370405, 370405
(IN)
Shekhva
Bhavesh
Haribhai, AT
PARKARVAS
SUMRASAR
SHEKH
VILLAGE,
370001 (IN)

Joshi
Chandaniben
Umeshbhai,
UMIYA NAGAR,
Near J.P Hotel,
Nakhat, 370615

(IN)
Jaypal Bhavesh

Dhanii,
VARAMSEDA
NAKHTRANA -
370030, 370030

(IN)
Adiyecha Rupal
Haresh,
HARESH BHAI
ADIYECHA
(VAIDH)
DABARV,

370040 (IN)
Rathod

Rekhaben
Dhanijibhai,
Patanjali School
, Sara Road -
Halv, 363330
(IN)
Manjayani
Alisha
Karimbhai,
202,third floor,
golden park- A,

ka, 364140 (IN)
Kapdi Harsh

Umeshbhai,
PLOT NO 89
YAMUNA PARK
2.-370110,

370110 (IN)
Bhanani Avani

Anchalbhai,
64,0DHAV
SHRUSHTI,
MUNDRA
RELOCATIO,

370001 (IN)
Sanjay Krishna

Bhuyan,
TARAJAN
SONARI GAON
ROAD NO 1
NEAR, 785001
(IN)
Pokhariya
Kanika Nandan,
D/O:Nandan
singh
pokhariya,bilhair

i, 262308 (IN)
Lovyta Boruah,

CHAKIAL
GAON WARD
NO 3 PO -
DERGAO,

785614 (IN)
Kundaliya Dheer

Vitthalbhai,
14/17-C,Shri
hari
park,mundra
reloc, 370001
(IN)
Gorediya
Kantibhai Naran,
Gordiya kanti

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Registered Letter
RG247241897IN

Registered Letter
RG247241906IN

Registered Letter
RG247242963IN

Registered Letter
RG247242977IN

Registered Letter
RG247237946IN

Registered Letter
RG247237932IN

Registered Letter
RG247237929IN

Registered Letter
RG247237915IN

Registered Letter
RG247237901IN

Registered Letter
RG247237892IN

Registered Letter
RG247237889IN

Registered Letter
RG247237875IN

Registered Letter
RG247237861IN

Registered Letter
RG247237858IN

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

naranbhai,34,At
do,kac, 370627
(IN)
Gamit Kinjal
Ganeshbhai,
PLOT NO 263/1
SECTOR 2-B
NEAR GH 0,
382007 (_IN?
Gaijjar Miral
Sumanbhai,
26,N.R.PATEL
PARK PART-1
OPP.CNG P,

380013 (IN)
Rathod Kajal

Ambalal, NEAR
AMBAJI
TEMPLE, AT
CHITROD - 37,

370145 (IN)
Sharma Vinod

Surendra, PLOT
NO. 139 WARD
6 B SADHU
VASVANI,

370205 (IN)
Thacker Pooja

Shantilal, SHRI
HARI PARK
SOCIETY,

HOUSE NO. 2,

370020 (IN)
Solanki Mayuri

Narottambhai,
33A
ODHAVANDAN
A 1 AIRPORT
ROAD BHU,

370001 (IN)
Sakaria Nidhi

Mukeshbhai, C-
3, AIYA NAGAR
ODHAVVILA -
370001, 370001
(IN)
Rudani
Drashtiben
Sureshbhai,
PLOT NO 425,
DC 5, ADIPUR,
NEAR S P,

370205 (IN)
Ranavaya

Pratap
Savadasbhai,
TO.NAGKA
VAYA BOKHIRA
- 360579,

360579 (IN)
Rana Urvashiba

Bhagirathsinh,
PLOT NO 100-
107 WING D
HILL VIEW RE,

370020 (IN)
Ramani Avani

Dineshbhai,
MOTI
BHUJPUR
BHUJPUR -
370405, 370405
(IN)
Popat Mansi
Pratapbhai, ¢
208 Raghuvnshi
Nagar New
Ravalvad,

370001 (IN)
Pokar Ruchiben

Kirtikumar,
NEAR SHIV
TEMPLE,
VILLAGE.
MADHAPAR,
370030 (IN)
Pokar Binvi
Hareshbhai,

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00}

0.00

0.00




68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Registered Letter
RG247237844IN

Registered Letter
RG247237835IN

Registered Letter
RG247237827IN

Registered Letter
RG247237813IN

Registered Letter
RG247237800IN

Registered Letter
RG247237795IN

Registered Letter
RG247237787IN

Registered Letter
RG247237773IN

Registered Letter
RG247237760IN

Registered Letter
RG247237756IN

Registered Letter
RG247237742IN

Registered Letter
RG247237739IN

Registered Letter
RG247237725IN

Registered Letter
RG247237711IN

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI,
BHUJ, 370001

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

Prepaid Amount :

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

PATEL STREET
JIYAPAR, TA
NAKHATRANA,

370030 (IN)
Patel Nidhiben

Mukeshbhai,
PLOT NO 165,
NANDANVAN

SOCIETY, HOU,

370201 (IN)
Parmar Kajal

Ashokbhai,
Street 5 a, near
varia general
stor, 370001
(IN)
Maheshwari
Ushaben
Chanabhai,
mafat vistar
sedata tal bhuj -

37, 370427 (IN)
Maheshwari

Raju Navinbhai,
ASHAPURA
NAGAR, AIR
PORT ROAD,

MAHE, 370001

IN
Kures<hi }\lisha
Mahmadrafiq,

SEJWALA

MATAM NR
ASHAPUR
MANDIR - 3,

370001 (IN)
Khandekha

Mohini Samiji,
SHIVAJI
NAGAR -

370445, 370445

(IN)
Joshi Yogita
Rameshchandra
, VATSHAL
PARK - 370421,

370421 (IN)
Joshi Henshree

Vinodbhai,
162/2, VANDNA
SOCIETY,
WARD-4/B ad,

370205 (IN)
Hala Rubiya

Imtiyazbhai,
BEHIND
POLECE

CHOKI
PATHAN
FALIYA S,

370001 (IN)
Gagal Urmila

Hari, 284
Chadavas-2
Sumrasar
Sheikh - 37,

370001 (IN)
Gadhvi Priya

Kantibhai,
PITHALSADAN
SHIVNAGAR
CHOWK
JUNAVAS,

370020 (IN)
Dave Prachiben

Jitendra,
PRACHINAGAR
3 VIRANI ROAD

- 370615,

370615 (IN)
Dava Krishna

Jitendra, Umiya
society Plot no:
83 Ward no,
370205 (IN)
Chavda Urvashi
Laxmanbhai,
PLOT NO 124

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00]

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00}

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




WARD 11/B JAI

AMBE SOC,
370201 (IN)
Bhagat
Sheevanee
82 Registered Letter SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI, 37 breoaid Amount - 27.00 Je'g;‘*clzgrﬁ:“b 0.00
RG247237708IN BHUJ, 370001 P el KUKAMA BHU- :
KUTCH, 370105
(IN)
Bhadarka
Kanubhai
) Atubhai, AT-
Registered Letter SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI, ) ’
83 37 : KODIYA, TA- 0.00)
RG247237699IN BHUJ, 370001 Prepaid Amount : 27.00 TALAJA. DIST-
BHAVNAGA,
364145 (IN)
Solanki Prapti
Shaileshkumar,
) 95-B
Registered Letter SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI, . .
84 37 : DEVNAGAR, 0.00)
RG247223690IN BHUJ, 370001 Prepaid Amount : 27.00 PRARABOHA
OPP. YA,
370110 (IN)
Kapdi Bhavika
Rameshbhai,
) 66, MADHAV
Registered Letter SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI, ) ’
85 37 : VILLA 0.00)
RG247223686IN BHUJ, 370001 Prepaid Amount : 27.00 SATAPAR
ROAD - 3,
370110 (IN)
Ahir Riddhi
Navin, 13,
Registered Letter SHYAMJI KRISHNA VERNA INI, ) ] SATYANARAYA
86 RG247223672IN BHUJ, 370001 37 Prepaid Amount : 27.00 N NAGAR - 0.00]
370110, 370110
(IN)
[ Total ] 86 [ 0.00
Tax: Total Tax:NA
Commission:NA
AMS Charge:NA
COD Charge:NA [Payment: TQOTAL : 0.00
VPP Commision:NA Amount Returned: 0.00
Prepaid Amount:2,322.00
MO Value:NA
Custom Duty:NA
Thank You for Visiting. Please Visit Again Signature

[Track your consignments at www.indiapost.gov.in within 60 days from the date of booking.




